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A P P L I C A T I O N S :

Tempo’s precision Snap-On Connector (SOC) adapters ensure maximum accuracy and repeatability when performing criti-

cal measurements on fiber optic systems. Machined from the highest quality materials available, SOC adapters are stan-

dard equipment on all Tempo optical power meters, and those of other manufacturers.

A comprehensive range of SOC adapters is available for all industry standard fiber optic connectors and many less com-

mon types. 

Snap-On Connector Interface Adapters

F E A T U R E S

� Single-mode and multimode compatible

� High quality and tight tolerances ensure measurement 

accuracy and repeatability

� Available for all industry standard connectors and other

less common types

� Push-on/pull-off design

� Easy to clean and use

� Compatible with both physical contact (PC) and 8°

angled physical contact (APC) interfaces
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Part No. Description

1001 Blank

1010 DIN 47256 and AVIM/AVIO

1020 NTT/FC (All key widths)

1025 “Quick Connect” (2.5mm ferrule)

1026 “Quick Connect” (1.25mm ferrule)

1030 AT&T/ST-PC

1038 MIL-T-29504 Optical Termini

1040 HMS-10 (2.5mm)

1047 Mini-BNC

1050 Diamond HMS-0 (3.5mm)

1057 Stratos 430/Holtek 38000

1062 NTT/SC-PC

1081 Radiall VFO

1086 Diamond HMS-10A (SMA-2.5mm)

1087 SMA-905/906

1089 D4

10E0 Radiall

10E2 Diamond E-2000

10LC LC

10M1 POF, MOST

10MU MU

10TB Simplex TOSLINK/Spectran J-pin

10TD Duplex TOSLINK TR/TX set

10TR Duplex TOSLINK TX Adapter

10TX Duplex TOSLINK TR Adapter

10ZP H-P Versatile Link/Spectran V/Z-pin

13A2 MT-RJ

13AF MT-RJ ferrule only

O R D E R I N G I N F O R M A T I O N
S O C  S E L E C T I O N T A B L E

Connector Type For all PC Polish (0°) and

APC Polish (8°) applications

Blank 1001

D4 1089

DIN 47256 1010

Diamond HMS-0 (3.5mm) 1050

Diamond HMS-10A (SMA 2.5) 1086

E2000 10E2

FC 1020

HP HMS-10 (2.5mm) 1040

H-P Versalink/Spectran V/Z-pin 10ZP

LC 10LC

MIL-T-29504 Optical Termini 1038

Mini-BNC 1047

MT-RJ duplex fiber 13A2

MT-RJ ferrule 13AF

MU 10MU

POF, MOST 10M1

Radiall EC 10E0

Radiall VFO 1081

SC 1062

Simplex TOSLINK/Spectran J-pin 10TB

SMA 905/906 1087

ST 1030

Stratos 430/Holtek 38000 1057

TR/TX set, duplex TOSLINK/Spectran J-pin 10TD (10TR and 10TX)

Universal 1.25mm* *** 1026

Universal 2.5mm* ** 1025

Snap-On Connector Interface Adapters
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